

Chapter 17 From Revision 1 to Revision 2 Change List

Item	Location (e.g., subsection with paragraph/sentence/item, table with column/row, or figure)	Description of Change
1	Cover page	Changed date to October 2006 and changed revision status to “2”.
2	Abbreviation and Acronym List	Added Regulatory Treatment of Non-Safety Systems (RTNSS).
3	S17.0	Updated to provide a description of how previous SBWR qualification test activities support the ESBWR design, per NRC Inspection Report 05200010/2005-201.
4	S17.0.1	Added references for Section 17.0.
5	Table 17.0-1	Updated Table 17.0-1 to be consistent with GENE QA Program, NEDO-11209-04A.
6	S17.1	Changed title to “Quality Assurance During Design”.
7	S17.1.1 through S17.1.18	Changed to indicate that NEDO-11209-04A establishes each criterion.
8	S17.1.19 through S17.1.26	Added to be consistent with DG-1145.
9	S.17.1.27	Updated references.
10	S17.2	Changed title to “Quality Assurance During Construction and Operations”.
11	S17.2	Added statement regarding COL applicant scope during design activities.
12	S17.3	Replaced “engineering and construction phases” with “design certification phase”.
13	S17.4	Entire section was revised based on RAIs 17.4-1 through 17.4-12.
14	S17.4.14	Replaced references with new reference to Reliability Assurance Program Plan, NEDO-33289.
15	Table 17.4-1	Added Table 17.4-1.
16	Table 17.4-2	Added Table 17.4-2.